
Unit：Persons

Items 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Total 681           624           549           731           718           696           

Offenses against public safety 118           82             114           201           166           100           

Offenses of counterfeiting securities 5               5               1               1               3               6               

Offenses of forging instruments or seals 4               5               -                6               1               4               

Sexual offenses 67             37             37             28             39             38             

Offenses of gambling -                1               -                1               -                1               

Offenses of homicide 25             18             14             18             12             3               

Offenses of causing bodily harm 14             17             11             31             20             18             

Offences against personal liberty 5               3               8               5               7               2               

Offenses of larceny 54             56             46             41             67             58             

Offenses of robbery 36             21             25             25             22             17             

Offense of abrupt taking 6               1               3               2               1               6               

Offenses of criminal conversion 4               4               2               7               8               8               

Offenses of fraudulence 21             24             19             45             51             82             

Offenses of obtaining property by intimidation 1               1               4               2               2               5               

Offenses of kidnapping for ransom 2               -                -                2               -                -                

Offenses of embezzlement 1               -                -                1               2               -                

Money laundering control act -                -                6               23             36             44             

Violation of controlling guns, ammunition and knives act 33             47             31             31             34             46             

Violation of the narcotics hazard prevention act 229           257           197           229           215           213           

Other 56             45             31             32             32             45             
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